FINANCIAL AGREEMENT  

Contractor agrees to install scope of work on the above-mentioned project, in the manner prescribed, for a total 
contractual number of $36,590.00 (Thirty six thousand five hundred ninety dollars).  Any additional charges must be 
pre-approved in writing by Association/Owner. Contractor assumes any liability for damages or consequential 
damages caused by conditions beyond Contractors control. 

Terms: Owner shall agree to pay interest in the amount of 1.5% per month on all accounts not received within 45 days